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INTELLIGENTLY!

The perfect option for lighting up indoor spaces like halls, corridors etc., Abaj Lighting brings you ultra-slim
LED panel lights that fit seamlessly in the ceilings and enlivens the entire space. These low glare LEDs are
environment-friendly and extremely energy saving. We offer multiple mounting options that cover recess
mount-type for false-ceiling and surface mount-type for existing interiors. Now you can replace the standard
fitting of fluorescent mirror optic fixtures and use Abaj Slim LED panel in your drop ceiling. Now let your
spaces shine bright and let yourambience feel the amazing soothing effect of Abaj Slim LED Panel light!

Superior Finish | Longer-Life | Slim Design | High CRI | Zero Maintenance | 80% Energy saving over CFL
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SLIMPANEL  AL-UPL-SQ-
LIGHT P6-08W
Watt 3w
Volt 90-277V
Hz 50-60Hz
Lumens 600-880Im
Ma ( Current) 300mA
Product Size
Quter Dimension 95X95mm
Cut Out Size 65X65mm
Surge Protection | 2.5KV
CRI >70
THD <15%
Housing Material Al_um'mf'm
Die casting

AL-UPL-RO-

WORKING

Die casting

AL-UPL-RO-
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Technical Specifications
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AL-UPL-RO-
P6-22W

ULTRA SLIM PANEL LIGHT
AL-UPL-SQ-  AL-UPL-SQ-  AL-UPL-RO-
P6-16W P6-22W P6-08W
16W 22w 8w
90-277V 90-277V 90-277V
50-60Hz 50-60Hz 50-60Hz
1200-1760Im 1650-2420Im 600-880Im
300mA 300mA 300mA
150X150mm 175X175mm ®95mm
95X95mm 125X125mm e65mm
2.5KV 2.5KV 2.5KV
>70 >70 >70
<15% <15% <15%
Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
Die casting Die casting

P&-22W

AL-UPL-50-
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ABAJ INTERIORS PVT. LTD.

M:+9199090 16717
E : sales@abaj.co.in W : www.abaj.co.in
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Power
Factor >0.9

" AL-UPL-RO-
P6-16W

16W

90-277V

50-60Hz

1200-1760Im

300mA

@150mm

@95mm

2.5KV

>70

<15%

Aluminum
Die casting

LONG-LIFE SPAN

50,000 Hour
ONE PIECE LED
LAMP ONLY

' AL-UPL-RO-

P6-22W
22W

90-277V

50-60Hz

1650-2420Im

300mA

@175mm

@125mm

2.5KV

>70

<15%

Aluminum

Die casting

Modern Homes

80, Ghanshyam Estate, Near Viratnagar Cross Road, N.H. 8, Bapunagar,
Ahmedabad-380024. (Gujarat, India)
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